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Profile type

Visible
element
[mm]

Joint
width
[mm]

Base
width
[mm]

Installation
height
[mm]

Material
type

Maximum
load
[kN]

Horizontal/Vertical
compensation [mm]

EL 50.8.60

50

50

175

60

Aluminum,
modified PVC
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CONECTO EL 50.8.60
VIEW

Expansion joint Conecto Elasto 50.8.60
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